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Nome

FURIA DA NOITE

CHULAPA
BAM BAM
BLUE
CAPIVARA
ESPANTALHO
TROVAO
RISADINHA
FURACAO
FUMAGA
THE PANTHER

Anilha
014611
017809
454801
017679
413244
033312
508446
548363
424677
005117
016555

Dono
IRCELIO
ALEX OLIVEIRA

THIAGO RAFAEL

ZEQUIEL
MENTIROSO
IGOR
ALEXANDRE
DOUGLAS
MARCELO
JOAO MARLON
MARLON

AZUL&O 17/11/2019

Cidade
FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

10/15 min
0/124
0/109
0/100
0/94
0/92
0/91
0/88
0/83
0/79
0/50
0/30

Acpfaz

Pontos
14
12
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